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CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION  
ADVANCED ACADEMICS  
Canutillo ISD A Premier District  
 

 
 

Gifted and Talented Contact Information for the District  

Advanced Academic 
Coordinator Stacey Parker, M.Ed. sparker@canutillo-isd.org   

(915)-877-7502 

 

Elementary GT 
Teachers 

Reyes ES Laura Schenk lschenk@canutillo-isd.org  

Garcia ES Laura Schenk lschenk@canutillo-isd.org  

Damian ES Maria Elena Torres metorres@canutillo-isd.org  

Childress ES Maria Elena Torres metorres@canutillo-isd.org  

Canutillo ES Judith Valle jvalle@canutillo-isd.org  

Davenport ES Judith Valle jvalle@canutillo-isd.org  

 

Secondary 
Advanced 
Academic Lead 
Positions 

CHS Robin Hoeft rhoeft@canutillo-isd.org 

NWECHS Catherine Tabor ctabor@canutillo-isd.org 

AMS Elizabeth Ochoa eochoa@canutillo-isd.org 

CMS Debra Larson dlarson@canutillo-isd.org 
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